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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Proforma invoice for sensors
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, May 13, 2020 at 2:45 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton
<sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Please can we amend proforma MVM123310 and email it to Nadeem

Thank you

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <ganadeem2001@yahoo.com>
Date: Wed, 13 May 2020 at 14:25
Subject: Re: Proforma invoice for sensors
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi
Please change the Performa invoice with new requirements. Following is new requirements

1- R49 30 pcs and 70 R24 or R 36. You can mix them. 
2- Also check this part no. 0110416 MAX-16 2pcs,
3-0110016 R-17MEDV 2 pcs
4-0110073 R-22VA(Matched Pair) 2pcs,
5- 0110034 R-34MED 2pcs. 

Thanks a lot also please check on your what's app I WANT TO ARRANGE PAYMENTS. THANKS AGAIN

M NADEEM AMIN
CM TRADERS

On 15 Apr 2020 4:38 pm, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Nadeem

Please find your proforma invoice attached and the previous outstanding invoice.

Please let me know as soon as you have made payment.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
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